

Affiliated to CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, New Delhi, under Ministry of Education, Govt of India.

RADHA MADHAVA ADARSH SANSKRIT MAHAVIDYALAYA

Phoijing Makha Leikai PO Nambol, Bishnupur Dist. Manipur

Website: www.radhamadhava.net

E-mail:- rasalaya@gmail.com

F.No. RMASM/2916/2024 Date: 28/06/2024

ENGAGEMENT OF GUEST TEACHERS/PART TIME TEACHER/ OFFICE ASSISTANT

Applications are invited from eligible qualified candidates for engagement of Guest Teacher as follows, purely on temporary basis, for the current academic year 2024-25 or till further orders, whichever is earlier. Interested eligible candidates are required to submit filled in prescribed Application form, which could be downloaded from the college website, along with bio-data and all relevant documents through emailrasalaya@gmail.com.

Darshan	Guest Teacher 1	A maximum of Rs 40,000/- per month (For minimum of 40 hours per month) in the Academic session 2024-25 or till further order, whichever is earlier, as per rule
English	Guest Teacher 1	
Computer Instructor	Guest Teacher 1	
Environmental Studies	Part Time Teacher 1	Rs. 1500/- per lecture to a maximum of 50 lectures in academic session 2024-25 as per rule
Yoga	Part Time Teacher 1	To make arrangement on purely Part time and temporary basis in accordance with decision taken by CSU, New Delhi @ Rs. 250 per class for the time being
Office assistant (outsourcing)	Office Assistant 1	For a period of 11 months through outsourcing, as per rule

The last date for submission of application is 15/07/2024 at 6:00 P.M. The date of interview will be communicated to the eligible candidates through email/phone number/WhatsApp. Applicants may visit the college Website/ Email id provided by the candidate/ Phone number of candidate, time to time, for further information in this regard. Chairman,

Management Committee, Radha Madhava Adarsh Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya